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FOR 1957 SEEHALL'S POULTRY RANCH
1048 Factory built, individual

wire cages. 880 now laying
Decalb. H. it N. It Mt. Hope
layers. Making good profit. 500

capacity brooder house. Two
bed room home. One acre best
soil. Fruit it shade trees. Price
$10,000. Ph. WAbash

REAL CORKER
NEW DREAM HOME with 3

bedrooms, beautiful wood
paneling, den. bath and half.
2 car garage, paved street.
Located south. ONLY $12,900
EXCELLENT TERMS AR-
RANGED. CALL GLEN HAM-
ILTON, days EM Eve.

Sb MORTGAGE LOANS AMPLE FUNDS NOW PH. EM OR EM
CITY'S BEAUTY SPOT

'54 OLDSMOBILE $1895
Holiday coupe 88 series.

'52 OLDSMOBILE $1095
88 4 door sdn. Lots of equipment.

'52 CHEVROLET $ 495

322 NORTH CHURCH ST.

Extra Special
New family rm home with stor-

age space galore. Has DR too.
Dble. alt. gar., !', baths. It's
a dandy at only $13,950. 77x138
lot. Call Edna Morgan, eve.
ph. EM

$500. Down
Buys this roomy older home. 5

Bdrms, entrance hall, 2 baths,
utility rm, Ig. LR it DR comb.,
close to school, city bus by
door. $4350. Call Eva Stuart,
eve. ph. CM

40 Acres

rniLirri runiij
BEST DEAL ON NEW

BEST DEAL ON USED

1953 MERCURY SEDAN $1195
Overhaul, radio, heater, like new.

1953 FORD FORDOR ..$ 995
Overdrive, heater, pai-t-

1954 FORD TUDOR '. $1195
new paint, good tires.

1949 PONTIAC COUPE $395
Immaculate, heater, radio, tires like new, one owner.

1948 GMC W TON TRUCK $595
2 speed trans., very good.

OPEN EVENINGS TO 8 P.M., SUN. 1 TO 5 P.M.

STAYTON . PHONE 2524

VIEW LOT. Cltv Water. Sewer
and paved street. Section of
fine homes. Price VibOO. Ca
Dean Klarr Home ph. Eves.
EM

8 UNIT APT. Close to State
Buildings and Capitol Shopping
(.cmer. ah apis. lurnisnca ana
in gooa condition, for iniorma-tln-

contact Dnlc Rayburn,
fiome pn. r.m

I'm located North, In a district
new. rm comnact and neat,
B.R. too. My owner was trans
ferred or he wouldn't sell.
heard him say he liked me too
well. My yard is In. I'm clean
St nice for little tots I'd be
paradise. Not too much traf-
fic, the neighbors arc the best.
I'm one of the finest homes in
the West. I think It best
you'd look at me, make up
your mind and you'll agree at
$12,750 I'm really a steal. No
place norm is a Dciicr neat,
For a ODt. to ace me ask foi

LcRoy Laack Eves. Ph. EM

REALTY
OFFICE PHONE EM

Howell Prarle farm. Well
drained land. Yr. round creek.
8 rm. modern hsc. with base-
ment. Barn, chick hse., ma-
chine shed, complete set of
farm machinery St irrigation
system for $30,000, Terms. Call
Gordon Crawford, eve. ph. EM

This home won't sell bo we are
giving it away for the price of

8,950. 3 B R. near new, just
redecorated throughout and in
tip top shape located just In-

side City limits South. Has
everything you'd get in a home
priced much higher. Make a
tolm to see this. For appt. askJor Lenny Laauk Eves. Ph.

EM

OWNER LEAVING Will sacri-
fice this nice 2 B R. home.
Completely furnished. Home
has LR. Separate DR., Kit..
Attached garage. Located
South close to stores and trans.
Asking 9,000 for appt. to see
Call Dale Rayburn Eves. Ph.
EM

TRADE FOR SMALLER. 125

Acres, 45 acres New seeding
bent grass, 20 acres oats it
vetch. Some good pasture.
2000 cords oak wood. Sells
$12.50 cord. Good buildings.
Close to Salem, will consider
offer. Call Ben Griffith, Eves.
Phone EM

RAWLINS
60S CHEMEKETA STREET

477 COURT
Phone

LISTINGS
Lee Ohm art SALESMEN

BEAUTIFUL -
Wall to wall carpel excellent

LICENSED IN WASHINGTON & IDAHO

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

REALTORS

STREET, SALEM. ORE.
EM EM

NliKDKD QUALIFIED
TO SERVE YOU

balcony off kitchen fully finished basement with bedroom
V bath like 2 homes in one. A very prlvale large lot.
( you want a really nice home, ready to live in See this

one trice i,uuu KiHiijjieie.
ment .ve. pnone &m

OLD
On a new home and It's a beauty nnd different Why not

call Ralph Maddy and sec for yourself You'll really like
the family room with Its beamed ceilings and large brick
flrepace. 3 large bedrooms, 2 baths (one with stall shower)
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

Salem. Buildings, equipment
and 150x150 lot Included. Own-
er reports net of $8,000 for
year. Asking $22,500. Let's
discuss terms.

SALE OR TRADE
NEARLY new home

In Mornlngstde area. Dining
room. Nook. Fireplace. Utility,
Double plumbing. 2car gar-
age. Big lot. $14,950. Terms.
Or take in acreage.

nin-.s- v n

HALF AN ACRE of the most
beautiful tall trees and large
shrubs you ever saw. One of
saiem s loveiy lamny nomes,
a Jone's throw from grade
school. This large home has a
17'x2fl living room with huge
fireplace, a 10 x 13' ilining
room, 3 bedrooms, full base-
ment, double garage. Built for
lamny wno nceas iou oi
room to grow In. $19,300. Call

Visit our
"Picture Parade of Homes'

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 N. HIGH PH. EM

BY OWNER older type home.
j lots wan iruit, nuts, perries.
EM

DE PUY & JONES

SOUTH WINTER
Nicely landscaped large creek

101 HUX1D3 across irom memor-
ial Hospital. 3 Bedrooms, 2

Baths, large living room with
fireplace and wall to wall car-
peting. Outdoor fireplace and

ian mi. uregg, jlvg.gauo.

CLOSE IN
Near Capitol Shopping area and'

norm saiem nign is wis very
comfortable 2 bedroom home
with fireplace, dining room,
forced ilr heat and full base-
ment. For only $8400. Ask for
Mr. Op Puv fiv. ".M 4.i):(9-

WE BUILD TO SUIT. TRADE
YOUR EQUITY AS DOWN
PAYMENT.

REALTORS
1955 Fairgrounds Rd. EM

SO NICE
For 2 people who want the best

auouroan living, wnite aiirac
tlve Cape Cod Cottage. Trees.
Garden, Flowers, Lawn, Drive
by 1850 Chlids Ave. 'and make
me an offer. Estate Must be
Closed.

CALL JIM BRASHER
Eves. EM 47386.

Don Doucktou

320 Court Ph. EM 4 84S4

A Lot For A Little
3 Bdrm. home N.E. with at

tached garage. Hardwood
floors, large Living room, with
fireplace, lot 60 x 166, lawn,
shrubs, plenty of space for gar-
den. $7200 on terms. Don't miss
this as It is really value plus.Call Al Roome Eve. EM

Joe Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol EM

NEW HOMES
Ready, or build to suit.

EM EVES.

807 Apt'i. Court! for Sola

The Big Surprise
Modem 7 unit Motel furnished,

year round trade, Al condl
Hon, full price $10,000. Terms.

The Big Payoff
Fix this up and count your $ $

profits, 3 Bdrm. mod. Home
and 6 Mod. rentals. Salem.
Over Acre. $20,000, Cons, trade
In or ? dn.

The Star Realty
2398 S. High Ph. EM 4 0082

UU8 Lots For Sole

SUBURBAN 1,4 acre. East, forms
in for 24x44 daylight base-
ment, $800. Owner, EM

LARGE lot with trees, Kfngwood
Dist., Ph. EM after 5:30
p.m.

PANORAMIC view, one of the
last remaining close in lots.
90x136 Ideal for daylight base-
ment hillside home. West side
of Fair mount Hill $3250. EM

CANDALABIA, cor. Dolce &
sunrise Ac uc latce. cni
36", A, in cultivation, live

creek, 3 bdrm. older home.
$7050. $1500 down.

16 A. In cultivation, older
home. Live creek, $5250. No
trade. Call Anderson. EM
eves.

Colbath Land Co.
517 COURT EM

8 10 ACRES Keizer Dist. $6250.
B. M. Mason Rltr. EM 3 8841.

810 Farms For Sale

BY OWNER: 45 A. bottom land,
can be cultivated ,it irrigated.
$4,000 down, bal. terms. Ui
NE Molalla. Vaughn Rd. Tele.
M ola 11a 3838.

10 OR 20 acres So. of Salem on
pavement. EM

ELBOW ROOM
Here Is five acres, close In. good

soil and good drainage. It can
be bought at the price of two
good cltv lots. No buildings.
$500.00 down. $50.00 per month.
J. B. YOUNG, REALTOR

433 N. HIGH ST. EM

240 ACRES, 15 ml. S. of Snlem,
all fenced, 95 acres In cultiva-
tion, the bnl. in grass &

attractive 7 rm home with
bsmt. it oil furnace, view. Will
take a nice 3 bedrm. home in
trade.
Geo A. Walters, Realtor

EM or EM
960 S. Cotn'l.

S250. DOWN
4 A., Irrigation well, large 8

rm. olHer home with bath.
Barn, chick, hse. $40. mo. Va-
cant. See at Rt 1, Box 234,
Gervals. 2 ml W. of Gervals
near St. Louis. Call Salem EM

J & K "Choice Buys"
(Properties advertised here are

in our estimation priced at
todays value or lower. Inspect
them wun comiaence.j

ACREAGES
9.8 ACRES with Motorcycle Club

House. 7 miles east of Salem.
View property. Price for cash
$6950. Mr. Klggens.

2 ACRES. 3 yr. old 3 bedroom
home. About 4 mi. N.E. Here
It Is like living in a park.
Price $15,400. Terms. Mr.
Jacobsen.

45 ACRES. NO BLDGS 1 ml.
from Aumsville. Price $7210.

$1000 down. Mr. Sorenson.

Jacobsen & Keene
REALTORS

PH EM 12M State
Eve. ph. EM EM

10 ACRES close tn Salem, beau
tiful View, J oenrin. nouje,
furnished. $12,000. Route 1 Box
310 Turner, ure.. rn. oxa v.
altar t or Sunday.

a V.KENTOO.

REALTOR

Eves, ph. EM

WHY RENT
WHEN YOU CAN BUY OR

RENT WITH OPTION Tfl
BUY this neat late built 2
bedroom home. of rent will
apply on purchase anytimewithin one year. Price $7950.
CALL HOWARD LEACH, days

TOP BUY
OF THE WEEK A HEXf. Rim.

URBAN BEAUTY FOR
Large late built 3 bed-

room (one 12x15 ft). Carpeted
iivi.ik win wun urepiace,lovely large dining room,
large kitchen with Brkfst.
nook. Covered natin nil hat
Corner lot 60x160. CALL MRs!

EM

THERE ARE MORE SALES
THAN LISTINGS IN OUR
OFFICE-I- YOU WISH TO

SELL CONTACT US.

517 Court St.

2 BDRM., frpl., bsm't, furnace.
uiose in no, eves.
tieison neison, Klir.

FORCED SALE
TRADE FOR CAR A PASH

SPARKLING 3 bdrm. home with
luti iinisnea nasement. Party
luuui, uuuuic piumoea.beautiful TILE KIT.
CHEN it BATH. Completebuilt In electronic kitchen.
Beamed c e i l i n g s 'In living
i uuiu. Mpijruisea lor io,ouu.
SACRIFICE for $14,500. Call
IRA MANSFIELD. Ofc. EM

nome lm
IT'S DARLING

It's delightful & different. Spa- -

ciuus Kiicnen, lamuy room
oecoraica powaer mue with
ebony it silver trim & hard-
ware. Unt built fireplace,moveable Island range it
breakfast bar. 3 spacious bed
rooms. Wardrobe closets. Not
a nome in saiem una it. Yours
for $11,950. Call DON BEL- -
LiiNiitu. untce" LM
nome e.ai 4'

1890 Fairgrounds Rd.
MOVE RIGHT IN!

2 bdrm. view property on large
iui in nesi aaicm. nice trees.
Price reduced to $5300. $500
down. Call Cliff Peterson.
Eves. EM

WEST COAST REALTY
3055 Portland Rd. EM

LET'S TRADE
Your home or contract, 3 bdrm.

zuau pany rm., urepiace,benutlful view, 2 car KnrnRe,
with storage rm., 2 ceramic
tile bath, buflt In stove &
oven, large covered patio. EM

THE LIFE OF RILEY
SURE, you can work for awhtle

in ine oacx yard, and then
cast right out In the river and
FISH for awhile! (Or better
still, you could sneak the boat
away from the bank and get
away from working altogeth-
er). To get by with all this, of
course, you would first have to
placate the little woman with
a new house with the latest
appliances, colors. familv
room. etc. TRY IT. You mightet by with It. $18,750. here in

alem. Call EM
Visit our

"Picture Parade of Homes"

Ted Morrison, Realtor
260 K HIGH PH. EM

HOME & INCOME $1,000 DN.
units completely furnished.

Owner leaving for Calif. A
real buy at $6500.
NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL

Ha yr. old 3 BR home worth
tne asking price of $11,000.
What can you pay dn? Balance
like rent. Call Geo. Patrnyfor appt. ALLEN C. JONES,
REALTOR, m N. High. EM

Eves; EM or
EM

BY OWNER
3 BDRM. house in Snlem Hts..

with fireplace, forced air heat,
hdwd. floors, birch kitchen &
trim, formica drain boards,
ceramic tile In bath, close to
school it bus, extra large lot,
all for $0500. EM

SOME PEOPLE EXPECT
The moon but, here's the best

buy under the sun In a 3 bdrm,
I yr. old, din. rm. birch kit.,
hr. nook, util. rm. F.A. oil
heat, drapes incl. $13.1)05. 265
W. Judson St. EM

RESIDENTIAL
AND

COMMERCIAL
For purchase, construction, re-

modeling or Interim financingto qualified applicants, F.H.A.-V.A- .

or 20 yr. conventional
loans,

PROMPT. EFFICIENT
SERVICE

STATE FINANCE
CO.

167 S. HIGH STREET. SAI.F.M

NEW LOCATION

105 NO. HIGH

GOOD BUY
2 bedroom, possiblv 3, nice

kitchen, living room. Good
paint, new roof. Close to
schoot, bus, church. Total
price $5750. $W0 dn. to quali-fied buyer. Call Lucas eve.
ph. EM

LOTS OF LIVING
For only $5,750 you can move

into this two bedrm. home
with a basement. This Is r

lot in a business dist. Let
Mr. Harris show you this by
calling EM eves.

KEIZER V, ACRE
n excellent buy Attached dou-
ble garage. 2 large bedrms.
14 by 20 liv. rm.. attractive
fireplace. Nice utilitv rm. Lg.kitchen with nook. Sep. diningrm. Plastered, hdwd. Moors. 3
blk lo johool l btk to but
Nice yard. Lots of home for
only (W175. Call Johnson eve.
rh. KM

mm m state

Tudor Sedan. A Steal.
"49 OLDSMOBILE $ 195

Rocket 88 tudor sedan.
49 FORD $ 165

4 door sedan, overdrive.
'53 PLYMOUTH $ 995

Suburban, good with hydrive.
'47 CHEVROLET $ 99

4 door Sedan transportationcar.
'49 CADILLAC . $ 495

4 door sedan. Real nice.
'39 FORD $ 295

l',a Ton Cabouer flatbed truck.
'41 CHRYSLER $ S5

Club coupe. A real good one.
'51 FORD --$265

Tudor Sedan. Needs some
work.

'47 OLDSMOBILE $ 215
convert. A fine little car.

ROCKET MARKET

LANCASTER AT
SILVERTON RD.

EM

4 DR., overdrive, radio it heater,
windshield washers, back up
lights, eye glass, black St
white paint, matching inter-
ior, only 12,000 mi., exe. care
by priv. owner. $2,275, 2085
University.

8 PASS. '50 Ford station wagon.
uuu muiur, aiou, see ai suoa

Maple.

SPORTSMEN!

FISHERMEN!
LOGGERS!

FRUIT WORKERS!

OR ANYBODY! ! !

HERE THEY ARE

COME & GET 'EM

'55 AUSTIN HEALEY 21!)5
'50 MG ROADSTER 11095
'52 CHEV 2 DR. FLEET-LIN-

J795
'52 CHEV DLX $705
'51 MERC SDN $535
51 DESOTO $555
'50 FORD CRESTLINE J505
'52 STUDE HARDTOP J5D5
'50 CHEV. CLB. CPE 495
'50 BUICK SUPER $405
'50 PONT $445
'50 PLY $:i!)5
'50 STUDE CHAMP $205
'40 OLDS $295
'50 NASH $195
'49 FORD CLB CPE S195
'48 MERC SDN $195
'49 FORD CONV $195
'47 CHEV CLB CPE $105
'50 KAISER $95
49 STUDE CHAMP

CLB CPE . $85

The Workingmans Friend

BUZ'S USED CARS

1245 Broadway EM
CASH for 1950, '51, '52 ears.

McCalls Used Cars, 1297 Stale.
50 OLDS. 2 dr., clean, motor

excel, cond., $350. or $240 for
equity. EM after 5.

Auto Sales

COMMERCIAL AT UNION

55 Chev. Bol Air $1695
4 dr. fullv equipped, radio,
heater, 23,000 miles, one owner

56 Buick Hardtop $2295
Special, black St white, veryclean.

'55 Ford Victoria $1695
Hardtop, local one owner car,
low mileage

'53 Dodge Clb. Cpe. .... $ 895
radio, heater, white walls

56 Ford Station Wgn.... $2295
4 dr. Big engine. This is
very sharp Sr fully equipped.

We Have many other makes and
moaeis ior you to choose

AUTO SALES

607 No. Commercial EM

SALEM'S USED CAR HDQ.

678 So. 12th EM

Low in Cost

HIGH IN QUALITY
1950 CHEV. 4 DR $39.i

1950 BUICK 2 DR $395

1949 HUDSON 2 DR $195

1948 CHEV. 2 DR $195

1946 CHEV. CPE $145

1946 PLYMOUTH 4 DR.. $145

1942 CHEV. CLB. CPE...$ 95

1941 DODGE 4 DR $ 95

WARNER MOTORS
678 SO. 12TH EM
1941 FORD. Rood cond. after 5

Ph. EM 4 6739.

'55 PONTIAC. trade equity lor
older car. EM morn.
Tues & Sat, all day.

SI HENRY J. new paint. 95 pet.
rubber, runs good 1195. EM
223(1.

49 PLYM. dr., runs perfect.
Sell cheap. 4020 Center SU EM

after g p.m.
1956 FORD 4 dr. station wagon.

like new, 14.000 miles. (2293.
or take older car. EM
after 6 p.m.

1951 FORD Console, good cond
EM 3 5643.

54 DODGE. 4 dr. Coronet, V .
radio, heater, power fllte.
Owner must sell at once.
wholesale at W30. 1490 N. 24Ui.

FOR SALE "50 Hudson Commo-
dore. Clean. EM

'ts CHEV. cpe. Buna good.
Cheap. EM

49 PONTIAC 6. good cond.,
food Urea. 1175. EM

EXCELLENT 4 BDRM. HOME
Lbuaii in : un main arterycorner. Zone. liv. rm. with
ncauinui mosaic fireplace,music room, bdrm. it bath
down. 3 bdrms. ic bath down.
3 bdrms. up, kitchen, nook,
full basmt., auto. heat.

garage. This is a real
huy.
CALL J. E. LAW Eve. Ph.
EM

ACRES Hllllon view nron.
erty. Yenr old 2 bdrm. home
with den. Liv. rm., kitchen,
dining area. 1'i baths, dble.
garage. Road on 2 sides, awn.
cr leaving Salem. See this to-

day. $14,500.
CALL RON HUDKINS Eve.
Ph. EM

$9750. CLOSE-I- EAST At- -

tractive 5 room home. Oil
heat, hdwd. firs., attached ga- -

rune. Lot 105 x l'v rnr--
back yard and garden. This
home Is in best of condition.
CALL O. V. HUME Eve.
I'll, EM

73 N. Collage

FIRST TIME LISTED
Lovely 3 BR. home, on a large

iui. or una new. mis z enr
XHrngo, 3 fireplaces. Suburban
on paved road. Too large for
owner. Will trade fnr ranch
or smaller home. Price

CLOSE IN
Older 4 bedroom home, located
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